FABORY

Gedore Llaves de vaso IN 19

Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

Env. de 1

Parametros técnicos Normas

Didmetro 22.5
Longitud 60

Tamafio de conexién 1/2 pulgada
Dimension 0.25
Tamafio de conexion 12.5

1/4AF 1/4

Articulo No.

G2235.063.001
240122046164
27111704
4010886615508

Solo embalaje
completo



